
-L- PC Sta.  212+84.51

-L- PT Sta.  217+55.01

-Y23- Sta.  10+00.00
-L- Sta. 205+53.67 =

-Y23- POT Sta.  12+28.41

-Y23- Sta.  11+50.00
END CONSTRUCTION
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PLUG

2
4
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

15" RCP-IV 

204.53
BL*3401

204.69204.85

204.42204.50
EL*3401

EL*30011
OC*30011

OC*30011
BL*30011

EL*30011OC*30011

OC*30011BL*30011

EL*30011BL*30011

EL*3001

OC*3001OC*3001

BL*3001

EL*3001
OC*3001

OC*3001

BL*3001

EL*3001

OC*3001

OC*3001BL*3001
EL*3001OC*3001

OC*3001

BL*3001

72369

BL*3002

72370

72371

72372

72373

72374

72375

EL*3002

72376

BL*3002

72377

72378

72379

72380

72381

72382

72383

EL*3002

72384

BL*3002

72385

72386

72387

72388

72389

72390

EL*3002

72391

BL*3002

72392

72393

72394

72395

72396

72397

72398

EL*3002

72481

72482

EL*3002

US 401 BUS   RAEFORD RD   72' BST

1SF BUS

BST

BST

S
R
 
13

7
8
 
 
 
 
 
S

C
O

T
L

A
N

D
 

D
R
 
 
 
 
 
3
4
' B

S
T

BST

BST

SCHOOL
WH OWEN ELEMENTARY

1SBK

B
S

T

B
S

T

CONC

72" CONC72" CONC
72" CONC

1SBK BUS

BST

BST

30" C&G

30" C&G
CONC

B
S

T

CONC

BST

CONC

BST

CONC CONC

CONC

CONC

BST

BST

HTR BUS

1SF BUS

1SBKD

1SBKD

S

S
S

10' C
ONC

10' BST

11' BST

9' CONC

BST

BST

BST

S

BST BST

S

MTL

US 401 BUS    RAEFORD RD     BST

SCHOOL
WH OWEN ELEMENTARY

1SBK

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

CEMETERY

CEMETERY

HEADSTONES (20)

HEADSTONES (36)

TOMB
ABOVE GROUND

S
POST

S

6' CONC
6' CONC

8" CURB

2
4
 

C
&

G

2
4
 

C
&

G

CONC

CONC

PLAYGROUND

S

2
4
" C

&
G

2
4
" C

&
G

2
4
" C

&
G

8" CURB
8" CURB

24" C&G

3' CONC

STEPS

CONC
24" C&G

2
4
" C

&
G

WD S

WD TERRACE

WD TERRACE

BOL (TYP)

WD TERRACE

IRRIGATION (TYP)WD S

IRRIGATION (TYP)

CONC

2
4
" C

&
G

2
4
" C

&
G

24" C&G

CONCCONC
BOL

BOL

S

48" CONC

24" C&G

S

WALL

3' BRK

CONC

6" CURB

6
" C

U
R

B

4
' C

O
N

C

S

2
' B

R
K
 

W
A

L
L

P
O

S
T
 
(T

Y
P
)

S

POST
FLAG

S
 
0
5
°2

5
'5

5
" E

10
8
8
.4

1'

N
 
0
6
°2

4
'5

6
" W

10
8
4
.3

1'

S 81°41'05" E
104.27' S

 
0
3
°3

9
'0

0
" E

3
7
.6

8
'

S 84°46'33" W

100.59' 25.00'14.41'

S84°46'33"W

N
 
0
5
°11'15

" W
2
0
.4

8
'

N
 
0
5
°12
'2

6
" W

2
2
8
.7

6
'

S
 
0
5
°11'15

" E

2
2
8
.7

0
'

N 84°48'45" E

S
 
0
5
°10
'2

9
" E

2
4
9
.3

2
'

EXISTING R/W

S 86°26'44" W

S
 
0
4
°0

5
'5

1" E

2
4
9
.9

4
'

N
 
0
4
°0

3
'5

9
" W

2
3
8
.3

5
'

S 84°48'45" W

140.00'

S
 
0
4
°4

2
'5

7
" E

S
 
0
5
°11'15

" E
S
 
0
5
°11'15

" E

7
0
.2

4
'

N 84°48'45" E

139.25'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

EXISTING R/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

EXISTING R/W

3
7
.6

8
'

S
0
3
°5

1'0
7
"E

EIP EIP EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

ECM

DOMINIC MARANGI
DB 8943 PG 756
DB 6851 PG 345

DB 3006 PG 215

DB 6851 PG 349

DB 3785 PG 387

CLAUDE T HALEY, JR
& WIFE

DB 4459 PG 814
PB 80 PG 11

RAEFORD ROAD LIMITED
DB 5228 PG 23
PB 85 PG 172

DB 9931 PG 705
PB 106 PG 1

PB 85 PG 172

LYNNE B
BARRETT

DB 4782 PG 694

MARGARET L

CUMBERLAND COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
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AT APPROXIMATE 
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VALVE AND METER
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POSSIBLE EXIST. 15" RCP

UTILITY PIPE
LF OF 12" 
ABANDON 1353 

SEWER SERVICE LINE
PROP. 32 LF OF
PROP. CLEAN OUT

LOCATED
TO BE FIELD 

LOCATED
TO BE FIELD 

PROP. 6" VALVE
FIRE HYDRANT LEG

PROP. 17 LF OF 
PROP. FIRE HYDRANT

EXIST. AC PIPE

14+50 15+00 15+50 16+00 16+50 17+00 17+50 18+00 18+50 19+00 19+50 20+00 20+50 21+00 21+50 22+00 22+50 23+00 23+50 24+00 2
4
+
5
0

25+00 25+50 26+00 26+50

27+00 27+50

BE REMOVED

LINE AND SHALL 

PROP. 30" WATER 

IS IN CONFLICT WITH 

EXIST. 12" AC PIPE
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